
pslcl' 
PUNJAB STATE TRANsMISSION 

CORPORATION LIMITED 

Corrigendum No .04 

Punjab State Transmission corporation Limited 
Corporate ldentity No. U40109PB2010SGCO33814 

Date: 09/08/2023 

o/0 Addl S.E. , 400 kv Grid, Substation Chak Vendal, Nakodar 
Phone: 96461-02978, S/S: 96461-01926 srxen-pm-nakodar@pstcl.org 

Sub:-- LIMITED Tender ENQUIRY NO 05/2023-24 due on 13.07.2023 regarding outsource one no mahendra 
Genio Twin cabin/Balero Camper twin cabin or equivalent for the office of AEE/TL Sub division PSTCL 
Nakodar . 

To reschedule date and time of opening of the above said tender will be as given below 

1) Last Date of Issue of Tender Documents 
2) Last Date & Time for receipt of Quotation: 
3) Date & Time for opening of Quotation: 

11-08-2023 Upto 16 :00hrs 
11-08-2023 upto 10:00 Hrs 
14-08-2023 at 11:00 Hrs. 

But for the above changes ,all other Term & conditions given in the above cited tender 
notice remain unaltered. 

Add,s.�. 
400kVsbstation 
PSTCL,Nakodar 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

